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Newcastle (1602) 
The Freeman Hospital 

Northern Centre for Cancer Care 
High Heaton 

Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE7 7DN 

 
Principle Investigator: 
Dr. Tobias Menne 
Phone: + 44 0207 830 2833 
E-Mail: tobias.menne@nuth.nhs.uk 
 
Study Coordination: 
Sheila Graham 
Phone: +44 191 213 9288 
Fax: +44 191 213 7437 
E-Mail: Sheila.Graham2@nuth.nhs.uk 
 

London (1603) 
Royal Free Hospital 

Heamatology Department 
Pond Street 

London, NW3 2QG 

 
Principle Investigator: 
Dr. Adele Fielding 
Phone: +44 207 830 2883 
Fax: +44 207 830 2092 
E-Mail: a.fielding@medsch.ucl.ac.uk 
 
Study Coordination: 
Angela McCadden 
Phone: +44 207 794 0500 ext 37564 bleep 2361 (Tan) 
Fax: +44 207 317 7566 
E-Mail: angelamccadden@nhs.net 
             tangenhamo.tsawayo@nhs.net 
 

Bristol (1604) 
University Hospitals Bristol NHS Foundation Trust 

Bristol Haematology & Oncology Centre 
Horfield Road 

Bristol, BS2 8ED 

 
Principle Investigator: 
Prof. Dr. David Marks 
Phone: +44 117 342 8523 
Fax: +44 117 342 8628 
E-Mail: David.Marks@uhbristol.nhs.uk 
 
Study Coordination: 
Elizabeth Harris 
Phone: +44 117 342 4261 
Fax: +44 117 342 4198 
E-Mail: Elizabeth.Harris@UHBristol.nhs.uk 
 

Nottingham (1605) 
3rd Floor, Centre for Clinical Haematology -  
Nottingham University Hospital NHS Trust 

Hucknall Road 
Nottingham, NG5 1PB 

 
Principle Investigator: 
Dr. Andrew McMillan 
Phone: +44 115 969 1169 
Fax: +44 115 993 6635 
E-Mai: Andrew.McMillan@nuh.nhs.uk 
 
Study Coordination: 
Melissa Shaw 
Phone: +44 115 969 1169 
Fax: +44 115 993 6635 
E-Mail: melissa.shaw@nuh.nhs.uk 
 

Manchester (1606) 
Haematology Department - The Christie NHS 

Foundation Trust 
Wilmslow Road 

Manchester M20 4BX 

 
Principle Investigator: 
Dr. Samar Kulkarni 
Phone: + 44 161 446 3278 
Fax: + 44 161 446 3940 
E-Mail: samar.kulkarni@christie.nhs.uk 
 
Study Coordination: 
Stephanie Manning 
Phone: +44 161 918 7248 
Fax: +44 161 918 7275 
E-Mail: Stephanie.Manning@christie.nhs.uk 
 

 


